- Optimal configurations for aluminum wheel operation.
- Long tool-life by applying  new grade.
- Strong clamping of insert by unique clamping mechanism
- Various insert types for multipurpose
- Complete radius through
out the cutting edge
Features
No: 173-3

powerful & even clamping.
* Insert centering * Powerful clamping
* Good positioning even under
eccentrical cutting load
Before tightening After tightening
MACHINING A MACHINING B MACHINING C
* Fig. 2* Fig. 1
Patent
Machining AI Wheels
Holder  | Boring bar
Boring bar
3
Holder
Designation Screw WrenchAvailable Insert
Stock Dimensions(mm)
MGEXR/L25N-8A-5V 25 25 150 29 23.5 5 MVGN8N-A-R1.2
BHA0620 HW50L
MGEXR/L25N-8A-22.5V 25 25 150 35 27 22.5 MVGN8N-A-R1.6
R  L  H(h)  W  L  S  T max
Designation Screw WrenchAvailable Insert
Stock Dimensions(mm)
MGEHR/L25N-6A 25 25 150 25.55 23.5 6 7
MGEHR/L32N-6A 32 32 150 32.55 27 12 8
MGEHR/L25N-6A5 25 25 150 25.55 23.5 6 7
MGEHR/L32N-6A5 32 32 150 32.55 27 12 8
MGEHR/L25N-8A 25 25 150 25.55 23.5 6 7
MGEHR/L32N-8A 32 32 150 32.55 27 12 8
MGEHR/L25N-8A5 25 25 150 25.55 23.5 6 7
MGEHR/L32N-8A5 32 32 150 32.55 27 12 8
R  L  H(h)  W  L  S  T max R H2
MRGN6N-A
MRGN6N-AP
MRGN6N-AM
MRGN6N-A5
MRGN8N-A
MRGN8N-AP
MRGN8N-AM
MRGN8N-A5
BHA0620 HW50L
Designation Screw WrenchAvailable Insert
Stock Dimensions(mm)
MGIUR/L6832-8A-MV 32 68 170 65 8.0 30 27.5 26 BHA0616 HW50L
R  L D dmin L T H S
Designation Screw WrenchAvailable Insert
Stock Dimensions(mm)
MGEHR/L25N-6A-15 25 25 150 32.2 20 6 7
MGEHR/L32N-6A-15 32 32 150 39.2 25 12 8
MGEHR/L25N-6A5-15 25 25 150 32.2 20 6 7
MGEHR/L32N-6A5-15 32 32 150 39.2 25 12 8
MGEHR/L25N-8A-15 25 25 150 32.2 20 6 7
MGEHR/L32N-8A-15 32 32 150 39.2 25 12 8
MGEHR/L25N-8A5-15 25 25 150 32.2 20 6 7
MGEHR/L32N-8A5-15 32 32 150 39.2 25 12 8
R  L  H(h)  W  L  S  T max R H2
MRGN6N-A
MRGN6N-AP
MRGN6N-AM